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Efficiency
98.5%
98.0%
Input
1,000 V
4
30A
40 A
8
600 V
200 vV
200 V ~ 1,000 V
Output
50,000 W

55,000 VA
55,000 W

380Vac / 400 Vac / 480 Vac, 3W+(N) + PE
50 Hz / 60 Hz
76 A @380 V
84 A @380V
X408~ ZA 08
<3%
Protection
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Type Il
Type I
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Communication
LED Indicators, Bluetooth/WLAN + APP
Yes (B Q1 EUA T Q)

Yes

WLAN / Ethernet via Smart Dongle-WLAN-FW (Optional)
4G / 3G / 2G via Smart Dongle
General
640 x 530 x 270 mm
49 kg
-25°C ~ 60°C
Smart Air Cooling
4,000 m
0 ~ 100%
Amphenol HH4
Waterproof PG Terminal + OT Connector
IP 66

B AT (Transformerless)



